Halton Vita VHT – HEPA diffuser
Overview
Halton Vita VHT is a diffuser that is dedicated for hospitals and cleanrooms. It is suitable to install
flush with the ceiling or the wall. Air is supplied through adjustable nozzles.
The diffuser is also available with a fully-perforated front plate for vertical air supply or exhaust.
The diffuser is designed to be equipped with HEPA filter with foamed polyurethane (PUR) gasket.
Halton Vita VHT is available in three sizes with two different types of duct connection.
Applications

Dimensions WxHxD
(mm) Filter class Weight
(kg) Order code
225x525x68 H14, H13,
E10 2.5 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-225*525*68-PUR
225x525x90 H14, H13,
E10 2.8 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-225*525*90-PUR
225x525x110 H14 2.9 AF-H14-AL-225*525*110-PUR
525x525x68 H14, H13,
E10 3.1 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-525*525*68-PUR
525x525x90 H14, H13,
E10 3.3 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-525*525*90-PUR
525x525x110 H14 3.1 AF-H14-AL-525*525*110-PUR
1125x525x68 H14, H13,
E10 9.5 AF-H14/H13/
E10-AL-1125*525*68-PUR
1125x525x90 H14, H13,
E10 9.7 AF-H14/H13/
E10-AL-1125*525*90-PUR
1125x525x110 H14 9.9 AF-H14-AL-1125*525*110-PUR
To get the right performance data (dpt and Lp(A)) to diagrams and CAD export files, select:
• desired duct connection location and size,
• filter class and depth
under the Accessories tab.